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SCHEDULE G 

SCHEDULE OF FEES DETERMINED IN TERMS OF SECTION 25(2) AND SECTION 25(1) OF THE 
MARINE LIVING RESOURCES ACT 18 OF 1998 



STAATSKOERANT, 15 JUNIE 2005 NO. 27683 961 

Fisheries 

Hake Deep Sea Trawl 

Hake Inshore Trawl (hake)* 

Hake Inshore Trawl (sole)* 

Horse Mackerel 

Small Pelagics(pilchard)* 

Small Pelagics(Anchwy)* 

Patagonian Tooth Fish 

South Coast Rock Lobster (wholemass) 

KZN Prawn Trawl 

West Coast Rock Lobster (Off shore) 

Hake Long Line 

Squid 

Tuna Pole 

Seaweed 

Longline Demersal Shark 

Linefish Traditional 

Handline Hake 

West Coast Rock Lobster (Near shore) 

Oysters 

White Mussels 

Net Fishing (small nets/gill nets/beach seinejtrek 

Past Fee 
(Rand) 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

5 8 5  

5 8 5  

5 8 5  

5 8 5  

Application 
F- (S25(2)) 

(Rand) 

32,400 

8,800 

~,000 

21,900 

6,400 

2,000 

21 ,000 

8,800 

7,700 

2,000 

2,500 

5,200 

1,300 

1,900 

500 

400 

1,300 

300 

100 

100 

200 

Quota (Grant of Right) &e I Mble by successful 

Per ton 

54.0 

54.0 

135.0 

33.0 

6.4 

3.7 

653.0 

788.0 

540.0 

162.0 

(Rand 
par 

crewmember 

703.0 

113.0 

204.0 

317.0 

Per 
vessel 

15,400.0 

375.0 

Per 
area 

3,400.0 




